

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No.9844 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
3.	22.04.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri A. Sai Naveen, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, seeks time to file an Application for impleading the necessary parties. 2. List on 22.06.2026. DSV _____ GRKP, J	